
Month    
Year

Children Aged Disabled 
& Blind

Adults Other TOTAL CHIP Total Medicaid & 
CHIP

(Includes all children 
except those who 
qualify based on 

disability)

Parents, Caretakers, 
Pregnant Women, and 

Adult Refugees

Family Planning 
Waiver

For All 
Populations

Children's Health 
Insurance Program

For Medicaid & CHIP

Jan-24 385,172 78,882 168,584 96,876 25,071 754,585 46,764 801,349
Feb-24 383,940 78,752 168,391 96,887 24,899 752,869 47,670 800,539
Mar-24 374,823 78,406 167,994 94,096 24,356 739,675 48,678 788,353
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
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